GENERAL INFORMATION
WMP-Series
Plastic-Bodied Magmeter
The WMP-Series is a full-bore, plastic-bodied electromagnetic
flow meter designed for flow and usage monitoring applications
in 1 and 2 inch pipe.  The polypropylene flow tube offers corrosion
resistance to a wide range of chemicals.  Its light weight and
easy to install or remove from the pipe for inspection*.

LT-65650290-E
3/30/11
HOW TO ORDER
ACCESSORIES
MODEL	 SIZE	 OPTIONS	 UNITS
1” = -100
2” = -200
Tamper-evident seal,
screws, and wire = -32
Extended Battery Life = -133
(WMP104 Only)
*High frequency output = -HF
(WMP101 Only)
WMP-Series
Plastic-Bodied Magmeter
External Power =
WMP101
Battery Power =
WMP104
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
20 foot (6m) cable for WMP101 = 32482
Seametrics WMP Fitting Kit = 31980
(for 2 inch model)
	 2 FNPT threaded adapters
	 2 Flange clamps
	 2 EPDM gaskets
Remote 4-20 mA (analog) signal = AO55W (-HF Option Required, WMP101 Only)
Remote Rate and Total Indicator = FT420W (-HF Option Required, WMP101 Only)
Remote Data Logger = DL76W (WMP101 Only)
Consult factory for additional units.
Gal/Min	 =	GPM
Liters/Sec	 =	LPS
Liter/Min	 =	LPM
Cu Ft/Sec	 =	CFS
Cu Ft/Min	 =	CFM
Cu Met/Min	 =	CMM
RATE TOTALORDER
Gal	 =	 G
Gal x 1000	 =	 GT